Tape Mount Type Nominal voltage Rated capacity(Wh) Цена, $
BP-C190SD
SONY V Mount
14.8V
190 425
BP-C160SD
SONY V Mount
14.8V

Tricolor Fluorescent Light with the function of adjustable luminance Alternative Lamp
Power:36W, 55W
Tricolor Fluorescent Light with the function of adjustable luminance Alternative Lamp
Power:36W, 55W
430
SOFT   LIGHT
SERIES
CM-SRA-6*55W
Tricolor Fluorescent Light with the function of adjustable luminance Alternative Lamp
Power:36W, 55W
Tricolor Fluorescent Light with the function of adjustable luminance Alternative Lamp
Power:36W, 55W
580
SOFT   LIGHT
SERIES
CM-R-150W Soft Light Lamp Power: 150WSoft Light Lamp Power: 150W 45
SOFT   LIGHT
SERIES
CM-TR-800W Focused Soft Light  Lamp Power::800WFocused Soft Light  Lamp Power::800W 50
SOFT   LIGHT
SERIES
CM-TR-2000W Focused Soft Light Lamp Power: 2000WFocused Soft Light Lamp Power: 2000W 95
SPOT   LIGHT
SERIES
CM-WJ-150W Tungsten   Spot Light Lamp Power:150WTungsten   Spot Light Lamp Power:150W 145SPOT   LIGHT
SERIES CM-WJ-300W/500W Tungsten   Spot Light Lamp Power:300W, 500WTungsten   Spot Light Lamp Power:300W, 500W 160
SPOT   LIGHT
SERIES
CM-WJ-650W Tungsten   Spot Light Lamp Power: 650WTungsten   Spot Light Lamp Power: 650W 185
SPOT   LIGHT
SERIES
CM-WJ-1000W Tungsten   Spot Light Lamp Power:1000WTungsten   Spot Light Lamp Power:1000W 235
SPOT   LIGHT
SERIES
CM-WJ-2000W Tungsten   Spot Light Lamp Power:2000WTungsten   Spot Light Lamp Power:2000W 285
SPOT   LIGHT
SERIES
CM-WJ-5000W Tungsten   Spot Light Lamp Power:5000WTungsten   Spot Light Lamp Power:5000W 715
DYSPROSIUM
LIGHT SERIES
CM-DD-200W Electronic Dysprosium Light Lamp Power: 200WElectronic Dysprosium Light Lamp Power: 200W 1830DYSPROSIUM
LIGHT SERIES CM-DD-575W Electronic Dysprosium Light Lamp Power:575WElectronic Dysprosium Light Lamp Power:575W 2140
DYSPROSIUM
LIGHT SERIES
CM-DD-1.2K Electronic Dysprosium Light Lamp Power: 1.2KElectronic Dysprosium Light Lamp Power: 1.2K 3130
DYSPROSIUM
LIGHT SERIES
CM-DD-2.5K Electronic Dysprosium Light Lamp Power:2.5KElectronic Dysprosium Light Lamp Power:2.5K 5600
DYSPROSIUM
LIGHT SERIES
CM-DD-4K Electronic Dysprosium Light Lamp Power:4KElectronic Dysprosium Light Lamp Power:4K 6420
DYSPROSIUM
LIGHT SERIES
CM-DD-6K Electronic Dysprosium Light Lamp Power:6KElectronic Dysprosium Light Lamp Power:6K 15150
Дополнительные аксессуары
※ Ultralight can be fitted on the camcorder handle conveniently, powered by video battery directly.
※ Use OSRAM tungsten halogen lamp, lighting efficiency is high; its life is up to 5000 hours.
※ Offer diversified power, color temperature, light range and other selection.
Накамерные светильники серии Ultralight
Студийный свет
Накамерные светильники LED
TYPE INPUT
MAXIMUM
LUMINOSITY COLOR TEMPERATURE Цена, $
CM-LED1800 DC 6V-17V 1200lux (1m) 4500K/3200K Call
CM-LBPS1800 DC 6V-17V 1800lvx (1m) 4500K/3200K 440
CM-LBPS900 DC 6V-17V 900lux (1m) 4500K/3200K 325
CM-LBPP900 DC 6V-17V 900lux (1m) 4500K/3200K 325
CM-LEX900 DC 6V-17V 900lux (1m) 4500K/3200K 325
TYPE OUTPUTOUTPUTOUTPUT Цена, $
BPD-540 DC 6V-17VDC 6V-17VDC 6V-17V 90
BPL-960
DC 6V-17VDC 6V-17VDC 6V-17V